
ASHBY GRAB RAILS

Article No.  
Ashby 30cm: 6257
Ashby 45cm: 6219
Ashby 60cm: 6220

FITTING INSTRUCTIONS

1. Position Grab Rail to a flat 
surface. Not recommended for 
outdoor use or areas exposed to 
direct sunlight.

2. Drill through at least two of the 
blanked of screw holes in the fixing 
brackets, both ends of the rail.

3. Mark the wall for positions of 
screw holes. For a secure fitting it 
is important the screw hole 
positions are accurately marked 
and drilled.

4. Use suitable screws and plugs 
for the wall (50mm x size 10 with 
plugs for normal brickwork)

5. After installation check the rail is 
securely fitted to the wall.

6. Clean with non-scratch 
detergent.

Maximum user weight 115 kg.

Made in EU
Gordon Ellis & Co. 
Derby. GB-DE74  2NP

For other details of Gordon Ellis 
products for elderly and disabled 
people, please contact your 
supplier, or Gordon Ellis direct.

BARRES D’APPUI ASHBY 

Article No.
Ashby 30cm: 6257
Ashby 45cm: 6219
Ashby 60cm: 6220

INSTRUCTIONS 
D’INSTALLATION

1. Placez la barre d'appui selon les 
besoins. La barre n'est pas 
recommandée pour un usage 
extérieur.

2. Percer au moins deux des trous 
obturés dans les supports de 
fixation, aux extrémités de la barre.

3. Marquer les positions des trous 
des vis sur le mur. Pour une 
fixation solide, il est important que 
les positions des trous des vis 
soient marquées et percées avec 
précision.

4. Se servir de vis et de chevilles 
appropriées pour le mur (50 mm x 
taille 10 avec des chevilles pour 
mur en maçonnerie de briques 
normales).

5. Après la pose, vérifier que la 
barre est solidement fixée au mur.

6. Nettoyez avec un detergent non 
abrasif.

Poids maximum de l'utilisateur 
115 kg

Fabriqué dans l'Union Européenne
Gordon Ellis & Co. 
Derby. GB-DE74  2NP

Pour des informations sur les   
autres produits Gordon Ellis pour 
les personnes âgées et 
handicapées,veuillez contacter 
votre fournisseur ou Gordon Ellis 
directement.

ASHBY HALTEGRIFFE

Artikel-Nr
Ashby 30cm: 6257
Ashby 45cm: 6219
Ashby 60cm: 6220

EINBAUANLEITUNG

1. Griffstange nach Bedarf 
positionieren. Nicht für die 
Verwendung im Freien empfohlen.

2. Durch mindestens zwei 
abgedeckte Löcher in den 
Befestigungshalterungen – an 
beiden Enden der Stange –
bohren.

3. Die Positionen von 
Schraubenlöchern an der Wand 
markieren. Für das sichere 
Anbringen ist es von Bedeutung, 
daß die Schraubenlochpositionen 
präzise angerissen und gebohrt 
werden.

4. Geeignete Schrauben und 
Dübel für die Wand benutzen (50 
mm x Größe 10 mit Dübeln bei 
normalem Mauerwerk).

5. Nach dem Einbau kontrollieren, 
daß die Stange sicher an der 
Wand befestigt ist.

6. Zir Reinigung nur micht 
scheuernde Uittel verwarden.

Höchstgewicht des Benutzers:
115 kg

In der EU hergestellt
Gordon Ellis & Co., Derby
DE74 2NP, GB

Wenn Sie Einzelheiten über 
andere Produkte von Gordon Ellis 
für ältere und behinderte 
Menschen wünschen, fragen Sie 
bitte Ihren Händler oder setzen Sie 
sich direkt mit Gordon Ellis in 
Verbindung.

BARRA DE SEGURIDAD 
ASHBY

Articolo N°:
Ashby 30cm: 6257
Ashby 45cm: 6219
Ashby 60cm: 6220

INSTRUCCIONES DE USO

1. Coloque la Barra de Seguridad 
en la posición deseada. No se 
recomienda para su uso en 
exteriores.

2. Taladre, al menos, dos agujeros 
obstruidos en las abrazaderas de 
fijación, a cada extremo de la 
barra. 

3. Marque en la pared la posición 
de los agujeros para los tornillos. 
Para conseguir una fijación 
perfecta es importante marcar y 
taladrar las posiciones de los 
agujeros con precisión. 

4. Utilice tornillos y tacos de pared 
apropiados (tamaño del tornillo Nº 
10 x 50 mm, con tacos de pared 
normales para ladrillos).

5. Después de la instalación, 
compruebe que la barra de 
seguridad esté perfectamente 
sujeta a la pared.

6. Pulire con detersivo non 
abrasivo.

Peso máximo del usuari 115 kg

Hecho en la UE
Gordon Ellis / Co. Derby-
GB-DE74 2NP

Si desea detalles de otros    
productos de Gordon Ellis para 
ancianos y minusválidos, por favor 
contacte a su distribuidor, o a 
Gordon Ellis directamente.

ASTA DI PRESA ASHBY

Artículo No.
Ashby 30cm: 6257
Ashby 45cm: 6219
Ashby 60cm: 6220

ISTRUZIONI PER L’USO

1. Sistemare l’asta di presa nella 
posizione desiderata. Non è 
consigliata per l’impiego 
all’esterno.

2. Perforare almeno due dei fori 
contrassegnati nelle staffe di 
fissaggio, su entrambe le estremità 
dell’asta.

3. Contrassegnare sul muro le 
posizioni dei fori delle viti. Per 
un’installazione sicura, è 
importante che le posizioni dei fori 
delle viti siano contrassegnate e 
perforate con precisione.

4. Utilizzare viti e tappi idonei per 
la parete (50 mm x misura 10 con 
tappi per muratura normale).

5. Dopo l’installazione, controllare 
che l’asta sia installata alla parete 
in modo sicuro.

6. Limpie con detergente non 
abrasivo.

Peso massimo utente:115kg

Fabbricato nella UE
Gordon Ellis & Co. Derby
GB-DE74 2NP

Per ottenere ulteriori informazioni 
sui prodotti della Gordon Ellis per 
glianziani e invalidi, vi  preghiamo 
di rivolgervi al vostro rivenditore 
oppure direttamente alla Gordon 
Ellis.
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